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Vehicles 1, 6 Runs
001 1 Archie, Mudi, Anne Schenk
011 1 Buttercup, Corgi, Christina Burton
012 1 Oona, Australian Terrier, Emily Moon
024 1 Chloe, All American, Kim Burbank
034 1 Ziggy, All American, Cyndi Lee
041 1 Seven, Belgian Tervuren, Roxanne Freeman

 

Vehicles 2, 11 Runs
003 2 Maggie, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Lisa Newinski
047 2 Torunn, Dalmatian, Chris Andrews
010 2 Pivot, Jack Russell Terrier, Denise Latimer
015 2 Roxy, West Highland White Terrier, Mary Lowden
019 2 Willow, All American, Melanie Gorham
027 2 Tater, Chinese Crested, Dana Ferry
028 2 Evie, All American, Melissa Hunter
030 2 Emmylou, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Flynn
038 2 Mr Furley, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Shari Gross
048 2 Dessa, All American, Emma Condon
050 2 Ren, Shiba Inu, Anne Schenk
 

Vehicles 3, 16 Runs
044 3 Baxter, All American, Lisa Newinski
045 3 Mouse, All American, Rachel Balder
006 3 Bo Diddley, American Foxhound, Chris Andrews
009 3 Dee Dee, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryll

Sanderson
013 3 Lily, Boston Terrier, Julie Blanch
016 3 Arran, English Cocker Spaniel, Deborah MacNeill
022 3 Axl, Australian Cattle Dog, Paula McGranahan
023 3 Max, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Natalie

Higginbotham
025 3 Grit, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Thompson
026 3 Tegan, All American, Anne Schenk
027 3 Tater, Chinese Crested, Dana Ferry
029 3 Cupcake, Shiba Inu, Christina Schell
033 3 Theo, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Salic
039 3 Sherlock, Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
040 3 Darlin, Brittany, Marsha Kummer
046 3 Oskar, Belgian Malinois, Daniella Terry
 

Vehicles 5, 14 Runs
002 5 Zippity, Lagotto Romagnolo, Susan Schindelholz
005 5 Gus, Belgian Malinois, Daniella Terry
014 5 Moxie, Poodle (Standard), Nora Reid
017 5 Ragnar, Boxer, Stephanie Dennis
020 5 Coali, Boxer, Sharon Mordorski
024 5 Chloe, All American, Kim Burbank
028 5 Evie, All American, Melissa Hunter
031 5 Kali, All American, Vicky Hagens

032 5 Mario, Poodle (Standard), Taylor Kendall
035 5 Zephyr, All American, Gayle Hunter
036 5 Maddie, Border Collie, Susan Kvale
037 5 Biscuit, Welsh Terrier, Erin Warshaw
042 5 Aggie, Boxer, Nanci Voyda
049 5 Earl, Australian Shepherd, Joni Grenfell

 

Vehicles C, 5 Runs
004 C Waldo, All American, Rachel Balder
021 C Bayberry, All American, Amanda Porter
007 C Sims, All American, Emma Condon
020 C Coali, Boxer, Sharon Mordorski
043 C Paislee, Lagotto Romagnolo, Susan Schindelholz
 

Containers 1, 6 Runs
001 1 Archie, Mudi, Anne Schenk
011 1 Buttercup, Corgi, Christina Burton
012 1 Oona, Australian Terrier, Emily Moon
024 1 Chloe, All American, Kim Burbank
034 1 Ziggy, All American, Cyndi Lee
041 1 Seven, Belgian Tervuren, Roxanne Freeman

 

Containers 1 #2, 6 Runs
001 1 Archie, Mudi, Anne Schenk
011 1 Buttercup, Corgi, Christina Burton
012 1 Oona, Australian Terrier, Emily Moon
024 1 Chloe, All American, Kim Burbank
034 1 Ziggy, All American, Cyndi Lee
041 1 Seven, Belgian Tervuren, Roxanne Freeman

 

Containers 2, 6 Runs
047 2 Torunn, Dalmatian, Chris Andrews
018 2 Rosie, All American, Nikki Schutte
027 2 Tater, Chinese Crested, Dana Ferry
030 2 Emmylou, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Flynn
038 2 Mr Furley, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Shari Gross
048 2 Dessa, All American, Emma Condon

 

Containers 2 #2, 6 Runs
047 2 Torunn, Dalmatian, Chris Andrews
018 2 Rosie, All American, Nikki Schutte
027 2 Tater, Chinese Crested, Dana Ferry
030 2 Emmylou, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Flynn
038 2 Mr Furley, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Shari Gross
048 2 Dessa, All American, Emma Condon

 

Containers 3, 20 Runs
045 3 Mouse, All American, Rachel Balder
006 3 Bo Diddley, American Foxhound, Chris Andrews
008 3 JJ, Australian Shepherd, Joni Grenfell
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009 3 Dee Dee, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryll
Sanderson

010 3 Pivot, Jack Russell Terrier, Denise Latimer
015 3 Roxy, West Highland White Terrier, Mary Lowden
019 3 Willow, All American, Melanie Gorham
022 3 Axl, Australian Cattle Dog, Paula McGranahan
023 3 Max, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Natalie

Higginbotham
025 3 Grit, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Thompson
027 3 Tater, Chinese Crested, Dana Ferry
029 3 Cupcake, Shiba Inu, Christina Schell
032 3 Mario, Poodle (Standard), Taylor Kendall
033 3 Theo, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Salic
035 3 Zephyr, All American, Gayle Hunter
038 3 Mr Furley, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Shari Gross
039 3 Sherlock, Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
040 3 Darlin, Brittany, Marsha Kummer
046 3 Oskar, Belgian Malinois, Daniella Terry
050 3 Ren, Shiba Inu, Anne Schenk
 

Containers 3 #2, 20 Runs
045 3 Mouse, All American, Rachel Balder
006 3 Bo Diddley, American Foxhound, Chris Andrews
008 3 JJ, Australian Shepherd, Joni Grenfell
009 3 Dee Dee, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryll

Sanderson
010 3 Pivot, Jack Russell Terrier, Denise Latimer
015 3 Roxy, West Highland White Terrier, Mary Lowden
019 3 Willow, All American, Melanie Gorham
022 3 Axl, Australian Cattle Dog, Paula McGranahan
023 3 Max, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Natalie

Higginbotham
025 3 Grit, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Thompson
027 3 Tater, Chinese Crested, Dana Ferry
029 3 Cupcake, Shiba Inu, Christina Schell
032 3 Mario, Poodle (Standard), Taylor Kendall
033 3 Theo, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Salic
035 3 Zephyr, All American, Gayle Hunter
038 3 Mr Furley, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Shari Gross
039 3 Sherlock, Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
040 3 Darlin, Brittany, Marsha Kummer
046 3 Oskar, Belgian Malinois, Daniella Terry

050 3 Ren, Shiba Inu, Anne Schenk
 

Containers 5, 11 Runs
002 5 Zippity, Lagotto Romagnolo, Susan Schindelholz
005 5 Gus, Belgian Malinois, Daniella Terry
014 5 Moxie, Poodle (Standard), Nora Reid
016 5 Arran, English Cocker Spaniel, Deborah MacNeill
017 5 Ragnar, Boxer, Stephanie Dennis
020 5 Coali, Boxer, Sharon Mordorski
026 5 Tegan, All American, Anne Schenk
028 5 Evie, All American, Melissa Hunter
031 5 Kali, All American, Vicky Hagens
036 5 Maddie, Border Collie, Susan Kvale
049 5 Earl, Australian Shepherd, Joni Grenfell

 

Containers 5 #2, 11 Runs
002 5 Zippity, Lagotto Romagnolo, Susan Schindelholz
005 5 Gus, Belgian Malinois, Daniella Terry
014 5 Moxie, Poodle (Standard), Nora Reid
016 5 Arran, English Cocker Spaniel, Deborah MacNeill
017 5 Ragnar, Boxer, Stephanie Dennis
020 5 Coali, Boxer, Sharon Mordorski
026 5 Tegan, All American, Anne Schenk
028 5 Evie, All American, Melissa Hunter
031 5 Kali, All American, Vicky Hagens
036 5 Maddie, Border Collie, Susan Kvale
049 5 Earl, Australian Shepherd, Joni Grenfell

 

Containers C, 6 Runs
004 C Waldo, All American, Rachel Balder
007 C Sims, All American, Emma Condon
020 C Coali, Boxer, Sharon Mordorski
037 C Biscuit, Welsh Terrier, Erin Warshaw
042 C Aggie, Boxer, Nanci Voyda
043 C Paislee, Lagotto Romagnolo, Susan Schindelholz
 

Containers C #2, 6 Runs
004 C Waldo, All American, Rachel Balder
007 C Sims, All American, Emma Condon
020 C Coali, Boxer, Sharon Mordorski
037 C Biscuit, Welsh Terrier, Erin Warshaw
042 C Aggie, Boxer, Nanci Voyda
043 C Paislee, Lagotto Romagnolo, Susan Schindelholz
 


